

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5700 of 2022

Lalit Kumar Baghmare **Versus** Union Of India

07/09/2022	Mr. Vivek Agrawal, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Anju Shrivastava, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Ramakant Mishra, ASG for the respondents. Respondents may file return. List this case on 21.11.2022. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	