



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5700 of 2022

LALIT KUMAR BAGHMARE **versus** UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

03.09.2025	Mr. Vivek Kumar Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Anmol Sharma, CGC for the UOI. As prayed by Ms. Sharma, call the matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	